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RankCar NoClass Name car Time Gap

1 10 4 Tall Mike EVO 2:41.10

2 1 4 Logan Blair eVO 2:41.50 0.40

3 2 4 Kokshoorn Cleve EVO 2:44.50 3.40

4 4 4 Hawkes Gary EVO 2:46.30 5.20

5 9 4 Hughes Chris EVO 2:50.20 9.10

6 8 3 Buist Deane escort 2:53.00 11.90

7 5 3 Henshaw Wade Rx7 2:54.30 13.20

8 14 3 Crowe Trevor Justy 2:58.50 17.40

9 3 3 Balani Carl RX7 2:59.70 18.60

10 12 3 Sim Andrew Focus 3:00.50 19.40

11 6 3 McCallum Rob Escort 3:00.60 19.50

12 32 3 Walker Grant escort 3:00.70 19.60

13 11 3 Hatcher Merv Starion 3:02.20 21.10

14 28 1 Jansen Taylor 1200 Coupe 3:02.80 21.70

15 18 3 Weir John Accord 3:04.30 23.20

16 31 3 Towse Richard Sunny 3:04.40 23.30

16 21 3 Leopold Stephen Escort V8 3:04.40 23.30

18 20 1 Goile Grant corolla 3:07.20 26.10

19 23 3 Kennard Peter escort 3:07.30 26.20

20 19 2 Cox Paul MR2 3:09.10 28.00

21 15 1 Graham Wilson starlet 3:10.60 29.50

22 26 3 Saunders Rob 323 3:13.10 32.00

23 27 2 Williamson Ian Escort 3:14.20 33.10

24 17 2 Mitchell Josh starlet 3:15.40 34.30

25 24 1 Power Tony Mini 3:19.60 38.50

26 30 1 Herdman Chris Starlet 3:21.40 40.30

27 25 1 Coakley Mathew Strarlet 3:22.20 41.10

28 7 3 Malloch Jamie Corolla 3:23.20 42.10

29 29 3 Malloch2 Jamie Corolla 3:26.40 45.30

30 22 1 Hurley Sam Starlet 3:29.60 48.50



VolaSoftControlPdf

Onepunga Rd 20121
Event ranking by team

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09

5/20/2012 5/21/2012 at 14:19  /  Page 1/1

Bib. Name cc Class car Club Rank Time Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4

Not Classified1

28 Jansen Taylor 1200 1 1200 Coupe autosport 14 3:02.80 3:14.30 3:08.90 3:06.60 3:02.80

20 Goile Grant 1300 1 corolla autosport 18 3:07.20 3:14.80 3:19.00 3:07.80 3:07.20

15 Graham Wilson 1300 1 starlet autosport 21 3:10.60 3:32.40 3:15.20 3:10.70 3:10.60

24 Power Tony 1100 1 Mini autosport 25 3:19.60 3:26.10 3:24.10 3:20.80 3:19.60

30 Herdman Chris 1300 1 Starlet autosport 26 3:21.40 3:25.20 3:21.40 3:23.00 3:21.60

25 Coakley Mathew 1300 1 Strarlet Autosport 27 3:22.20 3:32.10 3:27.20 3:24.50 3:22.20

22 Hurley Sam 1300 1 Starlet autosport 30 3:29.60 3:39.90 3:37.40 3:31.40 3:29.60

Not Classified2

19 Cox Paul 1600 2 MR2 autosport 20 3:09.10 3:17.00 3:12.90 3:09.10 3:11.10

27 Williamson Ian 1600 2 Escort Marlbourgh 23 3:14.20 3:20.90 3:23.10 3:14.20

17 Mitchell Josh 1600 2 starlet autosport 24 3:15.40 3:25.30 3:16.60 3:15.40 3:18.40

Not Classified3

8 Buist Deane 2000 3 escort Marathon 6 2:53.00 3:04.70 2:56.50 2:53.00

5 Henshaw Wade 2000 3 Rx7 autosport 7 2:54.30 3:06.40 3:02.80 2:54.30 2:55.70

14 Crowe Trevor 2000 3 Justy Canterbury 8 2:58.50 3:01.10 3:00.30 2:58.50 3:01.40

3 Balani Carl 2000 3 RX7 autosport 9 2:59.70 3:05.30 3:02.50 2:59.70 3:01.60

12 Sim Andrew 2000 3 Focus Autosport 10 3:00.50 3:06.90 3:04.80 3:01.70 3:00.50

6 McCallum Rob 2000 3 Escort autosport 11 3:00.60 3:00.60

32 Walker Grant 2000 3 escort marathon 12 3:00.70 3:05.10 3:00.70 3:15.40

11 Hatcher Merv 2000 3 Starion autosport 13 3:02.20 3:10.10 3:10.10 3:05.00 3:02.20

18 Weir John 2000 3 Accord autosport 15 3:04.30 3:11.20 3:06.60 3:08.70 3:04.30

31 Towse Richard 2000 3 Sunny autosport 16 3:04.40 3:06.60 3:05.90 3:05.50 3:04.40

21 Leopold Stephen 2000 3 Escort V8 autosport 16 3:04.40 3:10.20 3:04.80 3:04.40 3:05.00

23 Kennard Peter 2000 3 escort Canterbury 19 3:07.30 3:07.30

26 Saunders Rob 1800 3 323 autosport 22 3:13.10 3:18.80 3:20.70 3:13.10 3:17.70

7 Malloch Jamie 1800 3 Corolla Ashburton 28 3:23.20 3:41.90 3:32.70 3:26.40 3:23.20

29 Malloch2 Jamie 1800 3 Corolla Ashburton 29 3:26.40 3:40.00 3:31.60 3:26.40 3:48.30

Not Classified4

10 Tall Mike 2000 4 EVO RATEC 1 2:41.10 2:50.50 2:45.30 2:42.20 2:41.10

1 Logan Blair 2000 4 eVO autosport 2 2:41.50 2:46.40 2:41.50 2:41.60 3:46.90

2 Kokshoorn Cleve 2000 4 EVO westland 3 2:44.50 2:51.50 2:49.10 2:44.60 2:44.50

4 Hawkes Gary 2000 4 EVO Westland 4 2:46.30 2:51.80 2:48.20 2:46.60 2:46.30

9 Hughes Chris 2000 4 EVO autosport 5 2:50.20 2:56.30 2:52.50 2:50.20 2:50.60
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